
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
51 

151 
139 
67 
91 

105 
66 

215 
89 
98 
33 
44 
95 

Name 
Emil Nordberg 
Felix Nordberg 
Daniel Lindholm 
Ville Löfgren 
Ebba Mårtensson 
Lili Näslund 
Vincent Lestander 
Knut Norberg 
Rasmus Broman 
Lilly Granström 
Ibrahim Al-Mansoury 
Ella Westung 
Brage Stenersen 

Class 
Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Best Tm 
32.983 
33.205 
33.242 
33.324 
33.355 
33.370 
33.371 
33.387 
33.423 
33.543 
33.884 
33.947 
34.122 

Diff 

0.222 
0.259 
0.341 
0.372 
0.387 
0.388 
0.404 
0.440 
0.560 
0.901 
0.964 
1.139 

In Lap 
3 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
3 
5 
8 
5 
7 
4 
4 

Nat/State 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
NORWAY 

Sponsor 
Nordkonsult i Luleå 
Nordkonsult i Luleå 

ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT 

ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT 

Comment 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-07-19 11:28:42 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Norrlandscup Karting (an unregistered organisation) 

Norrlandscup Deltävling 4 

S125 

Tidskörning gr.1 

Qualifying started at 11:00:22 

Trollringen 0,750 km 

2025-07-19 10:40 


