

S125

Trollringen 0,750 km

Tidskörning gr.1

2025-07-19 10:40

Qualifying started at 11:00:22

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	In Lap	Nat/State	Sponsor	Comment
1	51	Emil Nordberg	Senior 125	32.983		3	SWEDEN	Nordkonsult i Luleå	
2	151	Felix Nordberg	Senior 125	33.205	0.222	7	SWEDEN	Nordkonsult i Luleå	
3	139	Daniel Lindholm	Senior 125	33.242	0.259	6	SWEDEN		
4	67	Ville Löfgren	Senior 125	33.324	0.341	5	SWEDEN		
5	91	Ebba Mårtensson	Senior 125	33.355	0.372	4	SWEDEN		
6	105	Lili Näslund	Senior 125	33.370	0.387	3	SWEDEN		
7	66	Vincent Lestander	Senior 125	33.371	0.388	3	SWEDEN	ANDREASSEN MOTORSPC	
8	215	Knut Norberg	Senior 125	33.387	0.404	5	SWEDEN		
9	89	Rasmus Broman	Senior 125	33.423	0.440	8	SWEDEN		
10	98	Lilly Granström	Senior 125	33.543	0.560	5	SWEDEN		
11	33	Ibrahim Al-Mansoury	Senior 125	33.884	0.901	7	SWEDEN		
12	44	Ella Westung	Senior 125	33.947	0.964	4	SWEDEN	ANDREASSEN MOTORSPC	
13	95	Brage Stenersen	Senior 125	34.122	1.139	4	NORWAY		